ANNEX B

Zamboanga Sibugay 1st District Engineering Office Procurement Monitoring Report as of December 31, 2017 - Consulting Services

Cods Procurement PMO/ Mode of Actual Procurement Activity Source of ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) Listof Invited Date of Recelpt of Invitation Remarks
(u:t;’sm FrogrmFrejant Eagiryee |F Pre. | AdalPostol | Pre- | Eligibilty | Sublopanof | Bid PostQual | Noticaof | Contract | Heoticsta | Delveryl |inspestiona| Funds Total MOOE o Total MO ) Observers  |p i Eiigibly  SubiOpen of Bid Post Qual iyl (Explaining changes
% Proc 8 bid Chack Bida Evaluation Award Signing Procesd | Completion | Accaptance OF Contf Chack id: Evaluation Completion! from the APP)
Confer Conf Aieapliics
once {If applicabls)
COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
Conduct of Sub-surface soil
| exploration for Construction of
Construction of Two (2) Storey  |Planning and
17310001 [Four (4) Classroom School Design Public Bidding None | 8/13/2017 | None| 9/23/2017 | 10/972017 | 10/11/2017 | 10/16/2017 | 10/17/2017 | 10/18/2017 | 10/19/2017 | 10/24/2017 | 10/24/2017 GoP 207,892.00 207,892.00 | 200,010.00 200,010.00 | com PICEANSO | nfa | 982007 | 1042017 | 10ja017 | 1oazon7
Building at Alicia National High | Section
School, Alicia, Zamboanga
Sibugay
Canduct of Sub-surface soil
exploration for Construction of
Construction of Two (2) Sterey | Planning and
17310002 |Four (4) Classroom School Design Public Bidding |None | 9/13/2017 | None | 9/2372017 | 10/9/2017 | 10/11/3017 | 10/16/2017 | 10/17/2017 | 10/18/2017 | 10/19/2017 | 10/26/2017 | 10/26/2017 GoP 207,892.00 207,892.00 | 200,010.00 20001000 | COAPICE&NGO | nfa | 97182007 | 10/42017 | 107472017 | 10p4r2017
Building at Dawa-Dawa National |Section
High School, Alicia, Zamboanga
Sibugay
Conduct of Sub-surface soil
exploration for Construction of
Construction of Two (2) Storey | Planning and
17310003 |Four (4) Classroom School Design Public Bidding |None | §/13/2017 | Nene| 972372017 | 10/9/2017 | 10/11/2017 | 10/16/2017 | 10/17/2017 | 10/18/2017 | 10/19/2017 | 10/25/2017 | 10/25/2017 Gop 207,892.00 207,892.00 | 200,010.00 20001000 | COMPICE&NGO | nfa | 982017 | 1042007 | 104p017 | 10542007
Building at Buug National High | Section
School, Buug, Zamboanga
Sibugay
Conduct of Sub-surface seil
expioration for Construction of
Construction of Two (2) Storey  |Planning and
17210004 |Four (4) Classroom School Design Public Bidding (None 8/13/2017 | None | 8/23/2017 10/9/2017 | 10/11/2017 | 10/16/2017 | 10/17/2017 | 10718/2017 | 10/19/2017 | 10/28/2017 | 10/29/2017 GoP 207,892.00 207,892.00 | 200,010,00 200,010.00 |  COA, PICE & NGO nfa 9/18/2017 10/4/2017 10742017 107472017
Building at Diplahan National  |Section
High School, Diplahan,
Zamboanga Sibugay
Conduct of Sub-surface soll
exploration for Construction of
Construction of Two (2) Storey  [Planning and
1710005 | Four (4) Classroom School Design Public Bidding |Nene | 9/13/2017 | Nene | 6/23/2017 | 10/9/2017 | 10/11/2007 | 10/16/2007 | 1011772007 | 10/18/2007 | 10/19/2007 | 10/22/2017 | 1072772017 GoP 207,892.00 207,892.00 | 200,010,00 20001000 | COAPICERNGO | n/a | 91872017 | 104472007 | 100472007 | 104p2007
Building at Ditay National High  |Section
Sibugay
Conduct of Sub-surface soil
exploration for Construction of
Construction of Two (2) Storey | Planning and
1710006 |Four (4) Classroom School Design Public Bidding (Nene 9/13/2017 | None |  8/23/2017 10/9/2017 10/11/2017 | 10/16/2017 | 10/17/2017 | 10/1B/2017 | 10/19/2017 | 10/30/2017 | 10/30/2017 GoP 207,892.00 207,892.00 | 200,010.00 200,010.00 | COA, PICE & NGO nfa 9/18/2017 10/4/2017 10/4/2017 10/4/2017
Building at Imelda National High |Section
School, Imelda, Zamboanga
Sibugay
Conduct of Sub-surface soll
exploration for Construction of
Construction of Two (2) Storey
Four (4) Classroom School et aod
PO (o g #t Mabrahap-Agre Design Public Bidding [None | 9/13/2017 | None | 9/23/2017 | 10/9/2017 | 1011172007 | 1016/2017 | 1001772007 | 1071872007 | 10/19/2007 | 10/31/2017 | 10/31/2017 GoP 207,892.00 207,892.00 [ 200,010,00 20001000 | COAPICERNGO | nfa | 9182007 | 10/4/2017 | 10472007 | 10/4/2007
Industrial High School (Science |28
Laboratory), Mabuhay,
Zamboanga Sibugay
Conduct of Sub-surface seil
exploration for Construction of
Construction of Twa (2) Storey  |Planning and
17210008 | Four (4) Classraom School Design Public Bidding |Mone | 9/13/2017 | None| 9232017 | 10/9/2017 | 1011172007 | 10016/2017 | 1001772017 | 10/18/2017 | 107192017 | nuapon7 | /32017 GoP 207,892.00 207,892.00 | 200,010.00 20001000 | COAPICEBNGO | nfa | 9182017 | 10/4/2017 | 10472007 | 10p4/2007
Building at Mabuhay National  |Section
High School (Sclence Laboratory),
Mabuhay, Zamboanga Sibugay
Conduct of Sub-surface sol
exploration for Construction of
Construction of Twa (2) Storey  |Planning and
17210009 |Four (4) Classreom Schoal Design Public Bidding |None 9/13/2017 | None | 9/23/2017 10/9/2017 10/11/2017 | 10/16/2017 | 10/17/2017 | 10/18/2017 | 10/19/2017 11/4/2017 11/4/2017 GoP 207,892.00 207,892.00 | 200,010.00 200,010.00 |  COA, PICE & NGO nfa 9/18/2017 10/4/2017 10/4/2017 10/4/2017
Buikding at Malangas National  [Section
High Schoal, Malangas,
Zamboanga Sibugay
Conduct of Sub-surface soil
exploration for Construction of
Construction of Twa (2) Storey  |Planning and
17418010 |Four (4) Classraom School Design Public Bidding (Nona OM32017 | None| ®232007 | 1082017 | 1012017 | 1001802017 | 10/17/2017 | 101182017 | 10182017 | 1082017 | 10S2017 GoP 207.892.00 20780200 | 200,010.00 200,010.00 | COAPICEANGO | nla oiBl2017 10012017 10142017 1004/2017
Building at Olutanga National  [Section
High School (Seience Laboratory),
Olutanga, Zamboanga Sibugay




1740011

Conduct of Sub-surface soil
exploration for Construction of
Construction of Two (2) Storey
Four (1) Classroom Schaol
Building at Guintolan National
High School, Payao, Zamboanga
Sibugay

Flanning and
Design
Section

Public Bidding

None

81302017

Mone

012302017

10i2007

1001112017

101872017

10/17/2017

1011812017

101872017

1012812017

1012812017

GoP

207.802.00

207,802.00

200,010.00

200,010.00

COA, PIGE & NGO

nia

0BI2017

10472017

100472017

vz

17410012

Conduct of Sub-surface soil
exploration for Construction of
Construction of Twa (2) Storey
Four (4) Classroom School
Building at Payao Natianal High
School, Payao, Zambaanga
Sibugay

Flanning and
Design
Section

Public Bidding

None

a7

Mone

92312017

1ove2017

101112017

101872017

10/17/2017

10/18i2017

1011812017

114872017

111812017

20786200

207,892.00

200,010.00

200,010.00

COA, PICE & NGO

nia

B18I2017

10/472017

100412017

10/412017

17010013

Conduct of Sub-surface soil
exploration for Construction of
Construction of Two (2) Storey
Four (4) Classroom School
Building at Talusan National High
School (Science Laboratory),
Talusan, Zamboanga Sibugay

Flanning and
Design
ection

Public Bidding

anazT

None.

02302017

o017

1001172017

1011812017

10/17/2017

104182017

1082017

14712017

1172017

207 802.00

207,892.00

200,010.00

200,010.00

COA, PICE & NGO

182017

10/412017

101412017

10112017

17410014

Conduet of Sub-surface soil
exploration for Construction of
Construsction of Twa (2) Storey
Four (4) Classroom School
Buikding at Mabuhay-Agro
Industrial High School (ICT
Laboratory), Mabuhay,
Zamboanga Sibugay

Public Bidding

Nonae

932017

Hone

W2AOT

10712017

1071172017

1011612017

10/17/2017

10M8/2017

101812017

1042012017

/202017

207,882.00

207,802 00

200,010.00

200,010.00

COA, PICE 8 NGO

nia

oraz07

10412017

10012017

10012017

1740015

Conduct of Sub-surface soil
exploration for Construction of
Construction of Two (2) Storey
Four (4) Classroom School
Buiiding at Mabuhay National
High School (ICT Laboratory),
Mabuhay, Zamboanga Sibugay

Planning ar
Design
Section

Public Bidding

032017

None.

B2H201T

10/af2017

A172007

1011612017

10/17/2017

10/18/2017

10182017

1012112017

02172017

GoP

207,892.00

207.802.00

200,010.00

200,010.00

COA, PICE & NGO

nia

81182017

10412017

10012017

10/4i2017

1710018

Conduct of Sub-surface soil
exploration for Construction of
Construction of Twao (2) Storey
Four (4) Classroom School
Buikding at Olutanga National
High School (ICT Laboratory),
Olutanga, Zamboanga Sibugay

Planning and
Design
Section

Public Bidding

81312017

232007

10812017

10/11/2017

1001602017

10/17/2017

101812017

1011912017

1002212017

1002212017

GoP

207,892 00

207.802.00

200,010.00

200,010.00

COA, PICE & NGO

nia

8182017

100412017

101412017

100412017

170017

Conduct of Sub-surface sail
exploration for Construction of
Construction of Twa (2) Storey
Four (4) Classraom School
Building at Talusan Naticnal High
School (ICT Laboratory), Talusan,
Zamboanga Sibugay

Flanning and
n
Section

Public Bidding

81312017

None

0232017

10/82017

10112017

100162017

10/17/2017

101812017

1001912017

W0/23/2017

102312017

207.892.00

207,802.00

200,010.00

200,010.00

COA, PICE & NGO

na

81812017

100412017

17410018

Conduct of Sub-surface soil
exploration for Construction of
Flood Control Structure
(Revetment Wall) along Sibuguey
River, Bray. Pilar, Diplahan, Sta.
00+275 - Sta, 00+550
(Downstream), Zamboanga
Sibugay

Planning and
Design
Section

Public Bidding

222017

106012017

1072472017

12512017

110202017

111312017

11iai2017

11812017

111412017

1111512017

GoP

114,000.00

114,000 00

110.384.00

110.364.00

COA, PICE & NGO

0282017

10/13/2017

100412017

101312017

101412017

1011302017

1700019

Conduct of Sub-surface soil
explaration for Construction of
Flood Control Structure
(Revetment Wall) along Sibuguey
River, Pilar, Diplahan,

Planning and
Design

Sibugay (Sta. 00+ 275 - Sta.
00+550) (Upstream)

Public Bidding

012212017

10//2017

1072472017

1042502017

111202017

1Riz017

11i/2017

111812017

1hazm?

1111602017

GoP

114,000.00

114,000.00

110,384 00

110.364.00

COA, PICE & NGO

na

01282017

1011312017

1011312017

1011312017

170020

Conduct of Sub-surface soil
exploration for Construction of
Flood Control along Lanao-
Pagadian-Zamboanga City Road,
Part of Sibuguey River, (Sta.
00+142.20 - Sta, 00+417.20),
(Upstream), Brgy. Balugo,
Imekda, Zamboanga Sibugay

Planning and
Design
Section

Public Bidding

ar2212017

1ovar2017

1012412017

1062562017

11212017

12017

11/0/2017

11Bi2017

1111012017

12017

114,000,060

114,000.00

110.354.00

110,384.00

(COA, PICE & NGO

na

012802017

101312017

1011312017

1011312017

170021

Conduct of Sub-surface soll
for Construction of

Flood Control Structure
(Revetment Wall) along Sibuguey
River, Balugo, Zamboanga
Sibugay (Sta. 00+920 - Sta.
01+167)

Planning and
Design
Section

Public Bidding

012212017

Hone

10072017

10/24/2017

1012562017

222017

1R3E2017

11//2017

118t2017

111062017

112017

114,000.00

114,000.00

110,364 00

110,364.00

COA, PICE & NGO

na

01282017

10/13/2017

1011312017

1011312017




a0z vl sorg Stuiay [P0 E Hpgs pidgng [tons (93007 | wecwfromnanr  (roaemonr |vomsmonr |varmen fsiamen |imasrr AT |siAsaen?
River, Begy. Corcipgion, Mg, o0 @

nneneT Cap 114.000.00 TIAD000O | 110 M4 00 110.364.00 |COA, PICE B NGO e v RUAECCLE I RLL LS LA b e

1780633 | stuagany biow, gy, Bt | o pdgng (riene [smanont | weee|soamarr Joomanr |iemssenr [nemmn |imsetr |iscon bnsaer |issen RG] GoP 114,800.00 1400000 | 11036408 1036400 [COAPCELNGD  [nie  famamotr  |1emazosr  [wnsan?  [1eranorr
forye, Zarbosregs Shugey (S,
50490620  n, OL4261.20}

Total Alloted Budget of Procurement Activities| 421818400
Total Contract Price of Procuremant Actitvites Conducted| 4 082,354 00
Total Savingn (Total Alloted Endgeat ~ Total Cantract Price)| 165,810 00

ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

O L] udget ol Eu-qoln! Procure ment Act
Recommandead for Approval by: APPROVED:

Prat ayﬁfﬂwj P, o]
X Fadl st/ Distfict Engineer Diglr ineer
Deslinated Head - BAC Secretariat Head of the Procuring Entity




